
District 4-6A 2024 Schedule

Day Date Byron Nelson Carroll Central Eaton Fossil Ridge Keller Timber Creek
Tuesday 3/5/2024 vs. Ridge @ Timber Bye @keller @ Byron vs. Eaton vs. Carroll
Friday 3/8/2024 vs.Timber bye vs. Keller @Ridge vs. Eaton vs. Central @Byron

Monday 3/11/2024 bye @keller @Eaton vs. Central @ Timber vs. Carroll vs. Ridge
Wednesday 3/13/2024 vs. Keller vs. Central @ Carroll @ Timber bye @ Byron vs. Eaton

Tuesday 3/19/2024 @ Central @ Eaton vs. Byron vs. Carroll @ Keller vs. Ridge bye
Friday 3/22/2024 vs. Carroll @ Byron @ Ridge Bye vs. Central @ Timber vs. Keller

Tuesday 3/26/2024 @ Eaton vs. Ridge vs. Timber vs. Byron @ Carroll Bye @ Central
Thursday 3/28/2024 @ Ridge vs. Timber Bye vs. Keller vs. Byron @ Eaton @ Carroll
Tuesday 4/2/2024 @ Timber bye @ Keller vs. Ridge @ Eaton @ Central vs. Byron
Friday 4/5/2024 bye vs. Keller vs. Eaton @ Central vs. Timber @ Carroll @ Ridge

Tuesday 4/9/2024 @ Keller @ Central vs. Carroll vs. Timber bye vs. Byron @ Eaton
Friday 4/12/2024 vs. Central vs. Eaton @ Byron @ Carroll vs. Keller @ Ridge bye

Tuesday 4/16/2024 @ Carroll vs. Byron vs. Ridge bye @ Central vs. Timber @ keller
Friday 4/19/2024 vs. Eaton @ Ridge @ Timber @ Byron vs. Carroll bye vs. Central


